WEDDING PACKAGES AT

2019/2020

Jan/Feb/Mar

Apr/Oct/Nov/Dec

May/June/July/Aug/Sep

SUN-THUR
Min 60 Adults

FRIDAY
Min 60 Adults

All prices are per guest

£60 £70
(£3,600) (£4,200)

£65 £75
(£3,900) (£4,500)

£70 £80
(£4,200) (£4,800)

SAT
Min 80 Adults

£75
(£6,000)

£80
(£6,400)

£85
(£6,800)

TEEN PACKAGE 13-17 YRS AT 50% OF PRICE. CHEEKY MONKEY 12 & UNDER AT £20.00

CIVIL CEREMONIES - Includes ceremony, room hire & set up - £990.00




PACKAGE INCLUDES

* Use of one of our fabulous function rooms (4pm-11pm)
e Reception drink & canapes upon arrival
e Superb 2 course sit down meal ¢ Half a bottle of house wine per guest during meal
* A glass of prosecco to toast the Bride & Groom e Evening Hot Platters for day guests

* White or Black Chair Covers e Table linen, cutlery & crockery

* Wedding events team member to assist with planning your day VAT at 20%




