## WEDDING PACKAGES AT THE KINGS OAK ....

2019/2020	SUN-THUR	FRIDAY	SAT
	Min 60 Adults	Min 60 Adults	Min 80 Adults
All prices are per guest			
Jan/Feb/Mar	£60	£70	£75
	(£3,600)	(£4,200)	(£6,000)
Apr/Oct/Nov/Dec	£65	£75	£80
	(£3,900)	(£4,500)	(£6,400)
May/June/July/Aug/Sep	£70	£80	£85
	(£4,200)	(£4,800)	(£6,800)
TERM DACKAGE 12 17 VDC AT FOW OF DRICE CHERICA AGAINST 12 CHARDED AT C20 00			

## CIVIL CEREMONIES - Includes ceremony, room hire & set up - £990.00







## PACKAGE INCLUDES

- Use of one of our fabulous function rooms (4pm-11pm)
  - Reception drink & canapes upon arrival
- Superb 2 course sit down meal
  Half a bottle of house wine per guest during meal
- A glass of prosecco to toast the Bride & Groom Evening Hot Platters for day guests
  - White or Black Chair Covers Table linen, cutlery & crockery
  - Wedding events team member to assist with planning your day VAT at 20%







CALL OUR EVENTS TEAM ON 0208 508 5000 E: events@kingsoakhotel.com www.kingsoakhotel.com Kings Oak Hotel, Paul's Nursery Road, High Beach, Essex, IG10 4AE